MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE

16 Yard

Junior Team Runner-up

High Junior Team

Senior Team

Junior Female 3™ place
Junior Female Runner-up
High Junior Female
Junior Male 3™ place
Junior Male Runner-up
High Junior Male

High Senior Female

High Senior Male

208/250

228/250

237/250

39/50

41/50

42/50

47/50

48/50

50/50

48/50

50/50

WEEKLY AWARDS

March 22, 2025

Total Shooters: 349
Juniors: 144
Seniors: 205

Ravenna Jr.: Paityn Albers, Ali Bock, Caden Todd,
Caleb Dethlefs, Cahill Larson

Doniphan Jr.: Miles Smith, Kanton Olson, Braxton Gregg,
Kasyn Hollister, Blake Bivens

Northwest: Kasey Ramos, Zach Fausch, Jayden Long,
Gavin Dueland, Kaitlyn Erlenbusch

Centura Jr.: Marissa Janda

Young Guns Jr.: Kealey Lennemann
Ravenna Jr.: Ali Bock

Gothenburg Jr: Tyler Roe

Rep Valley Jr.: Jayce Balfour
Doniphan Jr.: Kanton Olson

Northwest: Kaitlyn Erlenbusch, Minden: Alizabeth Nielsen
Rep Valley: MaKayla Kennedy

Minden: Aaron Nielsen, Oak Creek: Liam White



Handicap

Team

18-19 yd
20-21 yd

22-23 yd

24-25 yd
Male Champion

Female Champion

HIGH OVER ALL

Team

Female 3™ Place
Female Runner-up
Female Champion
Male 3™ Place
Male Runner-up

Male Champion

210/250  Northwest: Kasey Ramos, Zach Fausch, Jayden Long,
Gavin Dueland, Kaitlyn Erlenbusch

42/50 Rep Valley: Hailey Fielder
45/50 Northwest: Kamdyn Quandt

44/50 Oak Creek: Garret Ostrander, Northwest: Austin Brown,
Loup Valley: Logyn Jarmen, Minden: Kellan Conyers

44/50 Northwest: Kasey Ramos, Doniphan: Joseph Schuler
47/50 Northwest: Zach Fausch
45/50 Minden: Zoey Seiler

447/500  Northwest: Kasey Ramos, Zach Fausch, Jayden Long,
Gavin Dueland, Kaitlyn Erlenbusch

87/100 Rep Valley: MaKayla Kennedy

88/100 Loup Valley: Logyn Jarmen

90/100 Minden: Zoey Seiler

93/100 Northwest: Zach Fausch, Kasey Ramos, Doniphan: Joseph Schuler
93/100 Northwest: Zach Fausch, Kasey Ramos, Doniphan: Joseph Schuler

93/100 Northwest: Zach Fausch, Kasey Ramos, Doniphan: Joseph Schuler



