MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE

WEEKLY AWARDS March 22, 2025

Total Shooters: 349

Juniors: 144 Seniors: 205

16 Yard

Junior Team Runner-up	208/250	Ravenna Jr.: Paityn Albers, Ali Bock, Caden Todd, Caleb Dethlefs, Cahill Larson
High Junior Team	228/250	Doniphan Jr.: Miles Smith, Kanton Olson, Braxton Gregg, Kasyn Hollister, Blake Bivens
Senior Team	237/250	Northwest: Kasey Ramos, Zach Fausch, Jayden Long, Gavin Dueland, Kaitlyn Erlenbusch
Junior Female 3 rd place	39/50	Centura Jr.: Marissa Janda
Junior Female Runner-up	41/50	Young Guns Jr.: Kealey Lennemann
High Junior Female	42/50	Ravenna Jr.: Ali Bock
Junior Male 3 rd place	47/50	Gothenburg Jr: Tyler Roe
Junior Male Runner-up	48/50	Rep Valley Jr.: Jayce Balfour
High Junior Male	50/50	Doniphan Jr.: Kanton Olson
High Senior Female	48/50	Northwest: Kaitlyn Erlenbusch, Minden: Alizabeth Nielsen Rep Valley: MaKayla Kennedy
High Senior Male	50/50	Minden: Aaron Nielsen, Oak Creek: Liam White

<u>Handicap</u> Team	210/250	Northwest: Kasey Ramos, Zach Fausch, Jayden Long, Gavin Dueland, Kaitlyn Erlenbusch
18-19 yd	42/50	Rep Valley: Hailey Fielder
20-21 yd	45/50	Northwest: Kamdyn Quandt
22-23 yd	44/50	Oak Creek: Garret Ostrander, Northwest: Austin Brown, Loup Valley: Logyn Jarmen, Minden: Kellan Conyers
24-25 yd	44/50	Northwest: Kasey Ramos, Doniphan: Joseph Schuler
Male Champion	47/50	Northwest: Zach Fausch
Female Champion	45/50	Minden: Zoey Seiler
		-
HIGH OVER ALL Team	447/500	Northwest: Kasey Ramos, Zach Fausch, Jayden Long, Gavin Dueland, Kaitlyn Erlenbusch
	447/500 87/100	
Team		Gavin Dueland, Kaitlyn Erlenbusch
Team Female 3 rd Place	87/100	Gavin Dueland, Kaitlyn Erlenbusch Rep Valley: MaKayla Kennedy
Team Female 3 rd Place Female Runner-up	87/100 88/100	Gavin Dueland, Kaitlyn Erlenbusch Rep Valley: MaKayla Kennedy Loup Valley: Logyn Jarmen
Team Female 3 rd Place Female Runner-up Female Champion	87/100 88/100 90/100	Gavin Dueland, Kaitlyn Erlenbusch Rep Valley: MaKayla Kennedy Loup Valley: Logyn Jarmen Minden: Zoey Seiler